
Masters Tour 2025

Event Name Start Date End Date Week Club Province Category   

Nenagh Masters Tour 1000 Friday, January 31, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 5 & 6 Nenagh Lawn Tennis Club Munster 1000

ITF MT 400 Irish Masters Indoor Championships 30s - 50s Friday, February 14, 2025 Monday, February 17, 2025 7 & 8 David Lloyd Belfast & Belfast Boat Club Ulster International

ITF MT 400 Irish Masters Indoor Championships 55+ Friday, February 21, 2025 Monday, February 24, 2025 8 & 9 David Lloyd Belfast & Belfast Boat Club Ulster International

South East of Ireland Masters Tour 1000 Friday, February 28, 2025 Sunday, March 2, 2025 9 St Anne's Waterford Tennis Club Munster 1000

Cavan Masters Tour 500 Doubles Friday, March 7, 2025 Sunday, March 9, 2025 10 Cavan Lawn Tennis Club Ulster 500

30 - 45 World Team Championships Sunday, March 9, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025 10 & 11 Manavgat, Turkey International International

Lansdowne Masters Tour 1000 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025 11 & 12 Lansdowne Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 1000

30 - 45 World Individual Championships Saturday, March 15, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025 11 & 12 Manavgat, Turkey International International

Sunday's Well - Munster Tour 1000 Masters Open Friday, March 28, 2025 Sunday, March 30, 2025 13 Sunday's Well Boating & Tennis Club Munster 1000

West of Ulster Masters Tour 500 Friday, April 4, 2025 Sunday, April 6, 2025 14 Enniskillen Lawn Tennis Club Ulster 500

70, 75, 80 & 85 Inter-Provincial Championships 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025 Saturday, April 5, 2025 14 Nenagh Lawn Tennis Club Munster National

Tyrone Masters Tour 500 Monday, April 7, 2025 Sunday, April 13, 2025 15 Omagh Lawn Tennis Club Ulster 500

40th Senior South of Ireland Masters Tour 1000 Friday, April 11, 2025 Sunday, April 13, 2025 15 Limerick Lawn Tennis Club Munster 1000

ITF MT 200 Masters Naas Friday, April 25, 2025 Sunday, April 27, 2025 17 Naas Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 1500

4 Nations 50+, 60+ & 65+ Friday, May 2, 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025 18 & 19 TBC International International

60, 65, 70 World Team Championships Sunday, May 11, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 19 & 20 Palm Beach, Florida International International

60, 65, 70 World Individual Championships Saturday, May 17, 2025 Saturday, May 24, 2025 20 & 21 Palm Beach, Florida International International

ITF MT 200 Irish Masters National Open Friday, May 30, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 22 & 23 Elm Park Leinster International

50 & 55 Inter-Provincial Championships 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025 Saturday, June 14, 2025 24 Carlow Lawn Tennis Club National National

60 & 65 Inter-Provincial Championships 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025 Saturday, June 14, 2025 24 Sligo Tennis Club National National

Ulster Masters Tour 1000 (o30-o60) Monday, June 16, 2025 Saturday, June 21, 2025 24 & 25 Belfast Boat Club Ulster 1000

County Antrim Masters Tour 500 Tennis Championships Sunday, July 6, 2025 Saturday, July 12, 2025 27 & 28 Ballycastle Tennis Club Ulster 500

City of Cork Masters Tour 500 Friday, July 11, 2025 Sunday, July 13, 2025 28 Bishopstown Lawn Tennis Club Munster 500

50 & 55 World Team Championships Sunday, August 3, 2025 Friday, August 8, 2025 31 & 32 Lisbon,Oeiras, Estoril International International

50 & 55 World Individual Championships Saturday, August 9, 2025 Saturday, August 16, 2025 32 & 33 Lisbon,Oeiras, Estoril International International

Northwest Masters Tour 500 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025 Sunday, August 24, 2025 34 Letterkenny Tennis Club Ulster 500

30, 35, 40 & 45 Inter-Provincial Championships 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 Saturday, August 30, 2025 35 Belfast Boat Club National National

Munster Masters Tour 1000 Clay Championships 2025 Friday, September 5, 2025 Sunday, September 7, 2025 36 County Tipperary Lawn Tennis Club Munster 1000

ITF MT 200 Irish Masters National Closed Championships 55-80 Friday, September 12, 2025 Sunday, September 14, 2025 37 Limerick Lawn Tennis Club Munster International

ITF MT 200 Irish Masters National Closed Championships 30-50 Friday, September 19, 2025 Sunday, September 21, 2025 38 St Anne's Waterford Tennis Club Munster International

Fermanagh Masters Tour 500 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025 Sunday, October 5, 2025 40 Irvinstown Lawn Tennis Club Ulster 500

75, 80, 85 & 90 World Team Championships Sunday, October 5, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025 40 & 41 Bol Island, Croatia International International

75, 80, 85 & 90 World Individual Championships Saturday, October 11, 2025 Saturday, October 18, 2025 40 & 41 Bol Island, Croatia International International

Kilkenny Masters Tour 1000 Ages 30, 35, 40 & 45 Friday, October 10, 2025 Sunday, October 12, 2025 41 Kilkenny City & County Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 1000
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Sligo Masters Tour 500 Friday, October 17, 2025 Sunday, October 19, 2025 42 Sligo Tennis Club Connacht 500

Kilkenny Masters Tour 1000 Ages 50 - 80 Friday, October 31, 2025 Sunday, November 2, 2025 44 Kilkenny City & County Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 1000

Castlebar Masters Tour 500 Doubles Friday, November 14, 2025 Sunday, November 16, 2025 46 Castlebar Tennis Club Connacht 500

Connacht Masters Tour 1000 Indoors Friday, December 5, 2025 Sunday, December 7, 2025 49 Galway Lawn Tennis Club Connacht 1000

4 Nations 70 & 75 TBC TBC International International


